12/16 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 6
LEDCOMFO® Track Light
Datasheet
Benefits
Flexible product options
15° / 24° / 40° beam angle options•
9W / 15W / 25W / 40W power options•

©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 5 of 6
LEDCOMFO® Track Light
Ordering Codes
Fixture (Track Light, Surface Mounting)
Short Text Power CCT Beam
Angle
Material EAN10 EAN40
LEDCOMFO TR SF MT 9W 830 15D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 3000K 15° AM037090055 4052899480599 4052899480605
LEDCOMFO TR SF MT 9W 840 15D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 4000K 15° AM037100055 4052899480612 4052899480629
LEDCOMFO TR SF MT 9W 857 15D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 5700K 15° AM037110055 4052899480636 4052899480643
LEDCOMFO TR SF MT 9W 830 24D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 3000K 24° AM037120055 4052899480650 4052899480667
LEDCOMFO TR SF MT 9W 840 24D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 4000K 24° AM037130055 4052899480674 4052899480681
LEDCOMFO TR SF MT 9W 857 24D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 5700K 24° AM037140055 4052899480698 4052899480704
LEDCOMFO TR SF MT 9W 830 40D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 3000K 40° AM037150055 4052899480711 4052899480728
LEDCOMFO TR SF MT 9W 840 40D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 4000K 40° AM037160055 4052899480735 4052899480742
LEDCOMFO TR SF MT 9W 857 40D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 5700K 40° AM037170055 4052899480759 4052899480766
Fixture (Track Light, Track Mounting)
Short Text Power CCT Beam
Angle
Material EAN10 EAN40
LEDCOMFO TR 9W 830 15D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 3000K 15° AM037180055 4052899480773 4052899480780
LEDCOMFO TR 9W 840 15D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 4000K 15° AM037190055 4052899480797 4052899480803
LEDCOMFO TR 9W 857 15D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 5700K 15° AM037200055 4052899480810 4052899480827
LEDCOMFO TR 9W 830 24D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 3000K 24° AM037210055 4052899480834 4052899480841
LEDCOMFO TR 9W 840 24D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 4000K 24° AM037220055 4052899480858 4052899480865
LEDCOMFO TR 9W 857 24D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 5700K 24° AM037230055 4052899480872 4052899480889
LEDCOMFO TR 9W 830 40D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 3000K 40° AM037240055 4052899480896 4052899480902
LEDCOMFO TR 9W 840 40D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 4000K 40° AM037250055 4052899480919 4052899480926
LEDCOMFO TR 9W 857 40D 48X1 OSRAM 9W 5700K 40° AM037260055 4052899480933 4052899480940
LEDCOMFO TR 15W 830 15D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 15° AM037270055 4052899480971 4052899480988
LEDCOMFO TR 15W 840 15D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 15° AM037280055 4052899480995 4052899481008
LEDCOMFO TR 15W 857 15D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 5700K 15° AM037290055 4052899481015 4052899481022
LEDCOMFO TR 15W 830 24D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 24° AM037300055 4052899481039 4052899481046
LEDCOMFO TR 15W 840 24D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 24° AM037310055 4052899481053 4052899481060
LEDCOMFO TR 15W 857 24D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 5700K 24° AM037320055 4052899481077 4052899481084
LEDCOMFO TR 15W 830 40D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 3000K 40° AM037330055 4052899481091 4052899481107
LEDCOMFO TR 15W 840 40D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 4000K 40° AM037340055 4052899480186 4052899480193
LEDCOMFO TR 15W 857 40D 24X1 OSRAM 15W 5700K 40° AM037350055 4052899480209 4052899480216
LEDCOMFO TR 25W 830 15D 12X1 OSRAM 25W 3000K 15° AM037360055 4052899480223 4052899480230
LEDCOMFO TR 25W 840 15D 12X1 OSRAM 25W 4000K 15° AM037370055 4052899480247 4052899480254
LEDCOMFO TR 25W 857 15D 12X1 OSRAM 25W 5700K 15° AM037380055 4052899480261 4052899480278
LEDCOMFO TR 25W 830 24D 12X1 OSRAM 25W 3000K 24° AM037390055 4052899480285 4052899480292

©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 6 of 6
LEDCOMFO® Track Light
Ordering Codes
Fixture (Track Light, Track Mounting)
Short Text Power CCT Beam
Angle
Material EAN10 EAN40
LEDCOMFO TR 40W 830 15D 12X1 OSRAM 40W 3000K 15° AM037450055 4052899480407 4052899480414
LEDCOMFO TR 40W 840 15D 12X1 OSRAM 40W 4000K 15° AM037460055 4052899480421 4052899480438
LEDCOMFO TR 40W 857 15D 12X1 OSRAM 40W 5700K 15° AM037470055 4052899480445 4052899480452
LEDCOMFO TR 40W 830 24D 12X1 OSRAM 40W 3000K 24° AM037480055 4052899480469 4052899480476
LEDCOMFO TR 40W 840 24D 12X1 OSRAM 40W 4000K 24° AM037490055 4052899480483 4052899480490
LEDCOMFO TR 40W 857 24D 12X1 OSRAM 40W 5700K 24° AM037500055 4052899480513 4052899480520
LEDCOMFO TR 40W 830 40D 12X1 OSRAM 40W 3000K 40° AM037510055 4052899480537 4052899480544
LEDCOMFO TR 40W 840 40D 12X1 OSRAM 40W 4000K 40° AM037520055 4052899480551 4052899480568
LEDCOMFO TR 40W 857 40D 12X1 OSRAM 40W 5700K 40° AM037530055 4052899480575 4052899480582
Accessories
Short Text Material EAN40
TRACK BLACK CIRCUITS-2 L1000 VS20  OSRAM AM037540055 4052899482180
TRACK BLACK CIRCUITS-2 L1500 VS20  OSRAM AM037550055 4052899482203
TRACK BLACK CIRCUITS-2 L2000 VS20  OSRAM AM037560055 4052899482227
TRACK WHITE CIRCUITS-2 L1000 VS20  OSRAM AM037570055 4052899482272
TRACK WHITE CIRCUITS-2 L1500 VS20  OSRAM AM037580055 4052899482302
TRACK WHITE CIRCUITS-2 L2000 VS20  OSRAM AM037590055 4052899482326
TRACK CONNECTOR BK TYPE I VS100 OSRAM AM048750055 4052899489271
TRACK CONNECTOR BK TYPE L VS50 OSRAM AM048760055 4052899489288
TRACK CONNECTOR BK TYPE CROSS VS25 OSRAM AM048770055 4052899489301
TRACK CONNECTOR BK TYPE T VS50 OSRAM AM049230055 4052899489295